

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ADDITIONAL INTERVIEW PROGRAMME -I FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2023

Date	Time	Name of Post & Department	Cat No	No of candidates to be Interviewed			
KPSC HEAD OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM							
11-08-2023	9:30 A.M.	Officer-in-charge II NCA E/B/T in Port Department	672/21	1 Bal:Nil			
		High School Teacher (Hindi) in Education Department(Thiruvananthapuram District)	562/21	15			
	12:00: Noon	High School Teacher (Hindi) in Education Department(Thiruvananthapuram District)	562/21	15			
17-08-2023	9:30 A.M.	Assistant Public Prosecutor Gr II in Kerala State Prosecution Service	659/22	15X4 (4 Boards)			
	12:00: Noon	Assistant Public Prosecutor Gr II in Kerala State Prosecution Service	659/22	10X4 (4 Boards)			
18-08-2023	9:30 A.M.	Assistant Public Prosecutor Gr II in Kerala State Prosecution Service	659/22	15X4 (4 Boards)			
	12:00: Noon	Assistant Public Prosecutor Gr II in Kerala State Prosecution Service	659/22	10X3 (3 Boards)			
		Assistant Public Prosecutor Gr II in Kerala State Prosecution Service	659/22	11 Bal:Nil			
22-08-2023	9:30 A.M.	Librarian in Kerala Administrative Tribunal	291/21	15			
		High School Teacher (Hindi) in Education Department(Thiruvananthapuram District)	562/21	16			
	12:00: Noon	Librarian in Kerala Administrative Tribunal	291/21	10			
		High School Teacher (Hindi) in Education Department(Thiruvananthapuram District)	562/21	16			

Date	Time	Name of Post & Department	Cat No	No of candidates to be Interviewed	
23-08-2023	9:30 A.M.	Librarian in Kerala Administrative Tribunal	291/21	15	
		High School Teacher (Hindi) in Education Department(Thiruvananthapuram District)	562/21	16	
	12:00: Noon	Librarian in Kerala Administrative Tribunal	291/21	10	
		High School Teacher (Hindi) in Education Department(Thiruvananthapuram District)	562/21	16 Bal:Nil	
24-08-2023	9:30 A.M.	Librarian in Kerala Administrative Tribunal	291/21	15	
		Section Officer (SR for ST Only in Kerala Public Service Commission	110/20	17 Bal:Nil	
	12:00: Noon	Librarian in Kerala Administrative Tribunal	291/21	12 Bal:Nil	
Thiruvananthapuram 20-08-2023		Sd/- KUMARI SREEJA I.K UNDER SECRETARY for SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			